Allievi B Provinciali U16 - Pisa - 2°Fase di Merito Fascia B Girone A

classifica completa 14° giornata
PT

SQUADRA
Bellaria Cappuccini

Forcoli Valdera 1921
Calci 2016
Fornacette Casarosa
San Giuliano

Stella Rossa

Colline Pisane

Migliarino Vecchiano

risultati della 14° giornata
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GF GS
29 16
28 15
25 16
26 9
28 17
18 31
20 25
6 51

Fornacette Casarosa

Migliarino Vecchiano

Colline Pisane

San Giuliano

1/1

DR
13

13

17

11

-13


http://www.tcpdf.org

